TECHNICAL SHEETS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
© 2026 Vericom Global Solutions
info@vericomsolutions.com   •   vericomsolutions.com
Copper Systems
Installation Supplies
REV.20260122.5
Applications
Available in horizontal or vertical, these cable clips are ideal
for securing RG6 or Category cabling outdoors, to siding.
These Siding Cable Clips are commonly used in residential
or commercial environments to mount and manage RG6 and
Category cabling / wiring run between components.
Description / Specifications
These UV rated siding cable clips enable your installation
to maintain a professional and tidy appearance, safeguard
against tripping hazards, and provide an inexpensive solution
for avoiding cable strain while preserving signal clarity.
Features & Benefits
•	 Secures RG6 or category cable runs to flat
surfaces for enhanced stability
•	 Suitable for indoor or outdoor applications
•	 Cable clip composed of UV rated PE material
for outdoor environment longevity
•	 Nail composed of zinc plated steel
•	 Quick and easy installation
•	 Available as horizontal or vertical configuration
in clear
•	 Packaged in Bags of 100
Standards Compliance
•	 UV Rated
•	 RoHS Compliant
VGC™  Siding Cable Clip
Horizontal Vertical
Description Siding Cable Clip Packaging Bag of 100
Cable OD Dual or Single Horizontal P/N Vertical P/N
0.220” - 0.280” Single XACCM-04412 XACCM-04401
Ordering Information
TECHNICAL SHEETS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
© 2026 Vericom Global Solutions
info@vericomsolutions.com   •   vericomsolutions.com
Copper Systems
Installation Supplies
REV.20260101.7
Common Applications
VGC™  Cable Clip With Screw
Black P/N White P/N Applications
WCMSC-03656 WCMSC-03840 CAT6 / CAT6A RG6 Dual Shield  RG6 Tri-Shield RG6 Quad Shield
 WCMSC-04811 WCMSC-05249 CAT6 / CAT6A RG6 Dual Shield  RG6 Tri-Shield RG6 Quad Shield
WCMSC-04826 WCMSC-04827 CAT6 / CAT6A RG6 Dual Shield  RG6 Tri-Shield RG6 Quad Shield
WCMSC-04812 WCMSC-04813 CAT6 / CAT6A RG6 Dual Shield  RG6 Tri-Shield RG6 Quad Shield
WCMSC-04814 WCMSC-04815 CAT6 / CAT6A RG6 Dual Shield  RG6 Tri-Shield RG6 Quad Shield
WCMSC-03657 WCMSC-03841 2- CAT6 / CAT6A 2- RG6 Dual Shield 2-  RG6 Tri-Shield 2- RG6 Quad Shield
WCMSC-04824 WCMSC-04825 2- CAT6 / CAT6A 2- RG6 Dual Shield 2-  RG6 Tri-Shield 2- RG6 Quad Shield
 WCMSC-12414  WCMSC-12415 CAT5e 4mm Single Fiber  #10 Ground Wire
WCMSC-04823  WCMSC-12413 CAT3 3mm Single Fiber  #12 Ground Wire #14 Ground Wire
Product Images in Black (White SKUs Shown Above)
WCMSC-04811 WCMSC-04826
WCMSC-04814 WCMSC-03657
WCMSC-12414 WCMSC-04823
WCMSC-04812
WCMSC-04824
WCMSC-03656